R

ROAD
TOUR

Kategoria: M50
Mce Nr

1
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176
171
354
168
128
234

Nazwisko Imie

Zamana Cezary
Wojciechowski Dariusz
Sciegaj Ireneusz
Chojnacki Jarostaw
Baczkowski Augustyn
Klementowicz Krzysztof
Osinski Andrzej

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowos¢
tomianki
Warszawa
Jugdéw
Warszawa
Warszawa
Otwock
Skierniewice

Klub

Zamana Group
Activelet Team
Spedycja PawBud

FLYING SPAGHETTI MONSTER TEAM

TIMING

’

LA

Czas

00:26:10.81
00:26:10.88
00:26:11.31
00:26:11.63
00:28:10.31
00:28:12.43
00:29:48.12

Strona: 1



